

Errors in the Text

Chapter 1

In the final line on page 1-6, “annual wealth,” should be replaced with “annual wealth tax,”.

On page 1-7 in the second paragraph under “Tax Rates,” the dollar amount “82,500” should be replaced with “\$77,400”.